
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Thursday 8/8/24 Sanger West Buchanan JV 3:00

Tuesday 8/13/24 Sanger Buchanan JV/VAR 3:00

Thursday 8/15/24 San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo VAR 3:00

Friday 8/16/24 St Joseph Santa Maria VAR 3:00

Tuesday 8/20/24 Bullard Buchanan JV/VAR 3:30

Thursday 8/22/24 Stockdale Bakersfield VAR 3:00

Friday 8/23/24 Liberty Bakersfield VAR 9:00

Friday 8/23/24 Garces Bakersfield VAR 2:00

Tuesday 9/3/24 Redwood Redwood JV/VAR 3:00

Friday 9/6/24 California Classic Buchanan JV/VAR 8:00

Friday 9/6/24 California Classic Buchanan JV/VAR 12:00

Saturday 9/7/24 California Classic Buchanan JV/VAR 8:00

Saturday 9/7/24 California Classic Buchanan JV/VAR 12:00

Thursday 9/12/24 Fresno Christian Buchanan JV/VAR 3:30

Thursday 9/19/24 Clovis Buchanan JV/VAR 3:30

Tuesday 9/24/24 Central Central JV/VAR 3:30

Thursday 9/26/24 Clovis West Clovis West JV/VAR 3:30

Tuesday 10/1/24 Clovis North Buchanan JV/VAR 3:30

Thursday 10/3/24 Clovis East Buchanan JV/VAR 3:30

Tuesday 10/8/24 Clovis Clovis JV/VAR 3:30

Thursday 10/10/24 Central (Senior Night) Buchanan JV/VAR 3:30

Tuesday 10/15/24 Clovis West Buchanan JV/VAR 3:30

Thursday 10/17/24 Clovis North Clovis North JV/VAR 3:30

Tuesday 10/22/24 Clovis East Clovis East JV/VAR 3:30

Thursday/Friday 10/24/24-10/25/24 TRAC Individual Championships Clovis West JV/VAR 9:00

Tues/Thur/Tues/Tues 10/29, 10/31, 11/5, 11/12 CIF Team Playoffs TBA VAR 4:00

Friday/Saturday 11/8/24-11/9/24 Area Individual Tournament TBA VAR 9:00

Friday/Saturday 11/15/24-11/16/24 Sectional Individual Champsionships Clovis East VAR 9:00

Friday/Saturday 11/22/24-11/23/24 South Regional Team Champsionships TBA VAR TBA
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